
 

This page and all associated pages of Torresen's Marine Diesel Direct are provided as a service to our customers. These pages are for informational purposes only 
and should always be confirmed against the latest printed version of the part manual from the engine manufacturer. If you have any questions about the appropriate 
part or application for your specific engine, be sure to contact the manufacturer or Torresen's Marine Diesel Direct.

The program that provides this online parts catalog as well as the format and delivery of the information contained as part of this site is owned by Torresen Marine, 
Inc. with All Rights Reserved. All use or duplication of this information requires the express written consent of Torresen Marine, Inc.  

Torresen Marine's Marine Diesel Direct is an authorized dealer and service center for these engines, however this site is not owned by or operated by any engine or 
product manufacturer. Information used to create these pages including data and images may be the property of others and are used by permission. 

Universal Catalog Index | Parts Catalog Index | Marine Diesel Direct Home | Torresen Marine Home
Your Cart | Customer Service | Order Tracking | Shipping Information  

Return to 4LH-STE Group Index 

 

Parts Catalog: Yanmar 4LH-STE 
Engine System Group: TURBOCHARGER(4LH-STE)

Return to 4LH-STE catalog index: 4LH-STE Group Index 

This information is found in Yanmar catalog #Y00R3253 
Order your print copy of this Yanmar parts catalog #Y00R3253

Ref. Part # Description Quantity 
Req'd

Price 
Each

1 119195-18030
TURBOCHARGER 
Part number has changed to: 
Yanmar 119195-18031

1 3389.19

1 119195-18031 TURBOCHARGER Add to Cart 1 2011.68

2 119195-18860 SILENCER,TURBO Add to Cart 1 294.31

3 XN199611
FILTER, INLET 
Part number has changed to: 
Yanmar XN199611-01

1 24.96

3 119195-18880 FILTER Add to Cart 1 27.94

4 128300-13230 PACKING Add to Cart 1 6.15

5 26203-100302 BOLT M10X 30 Add to Cart 2 2.43

6 119174-18062 MOUNT, TURBO Add to Cart 1 126.67

6 119174-18061
MOUNT,TURBO 
Part number has changed to: 
Yanmar 119174-18062

1 116.44

7 119174-18070 GASKET,MOUNT Add to Cart 1 14.53

8 127687-18910 CLAMP Add to Cart 1 12.49

9 23414-170000 PACKING -17 T Add to Cart 1 0.66

10 23894-030002 ** <<- This Part Not In Database - Email us for information**
11 26223-100252 STUD M10X 25 Add to Cart 2 4.29

12 26703-100002 NUT M10 Add to Cart 2 1.87

13 26703-100002 NUT M10 Add to Cart 4 1.87

Getting the correct part is easy:  
When you know the part you need, click the 'Add to Cart' link next to the part description above. 

* When a part is marked as not used it is generally not applicable to this engine. Please contact us for assistance.  

if you need more information, you can use the customer service icon below to talk with someone immediately. You can also call us at 231-759-8596 or email us.
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